Controller Series E1031/2031/4031 V3
NTI AG  Installation: E1031/E2031/E4031 V3 series / 09.09.2008 Page 1/17
Installation Guide
Controller Series E1031/E2031/E4031 V3
Products
E1031-DP(-ME)
E2031-DP(-ME)
E4031-DP(-ME)

Controller Series E1031/2031/4031 V3
NTI AG  Installation: E1031/E2031/E4031 V3 series / 09.09.2008 Page 12/17
Ordering Information
Servo Controller Description Art. No.
E1031-DP Profibus DP Controller 1 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2316
E1031-DP-ME Profibus DP Controller 1 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2336
E2031-DP Profibus DP Controller 2 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2317
E2031-DP-ME Profibus DP Controller 2 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2337
E4031-DP Profibus DP Controller 4 Axis (72V/8A) 0150-2319
E4031-DP-ME Profibus DP Controller 4 Axis (72V/8A) with integrated ME 0150-2339
Controller Series E1031/2031/4031 V3
NTI AG  Installation: E1031/E2031/E4031 V3 series / 09.09.2008 Page 13/17
Declaration of Conformity CE-Marking
Manufacturer:  NTI AG
   LinMot ®
  Haerdlistrasse 15